2009 Plainfield Grade 1 & 2 Soccer

Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday

Date
9-12-09
9-14-09
9-15-09
9-16-09
9-17-09
9-19-09
9-19-09
9-21-09
9-22-09
9-23-09
9-24-09
9-26-09
9-26-09
9-28-09
9-29-09
9-30-09

10-01-09
10-03-09
10-03-09
10-05-09
10-06-09
10-07-09
10-08-09
10-10-09
10-10-09
10-12-09
10-13-09
10-14-09
10-15-09
10-17-09
10-17-09
10-20-09
10-21-09
10-24-09
10-24-09

Event
Soccer Begins
Red Practice
Green Practice
Royal Practice
Navy Practice

Navy/Red Practice
Green/Royal Practice

Royal Practice
Green Practice
Red Practice
Navy Practice
Royal vs. Green
Red vs. Navy
Red Practice
Green Practice
Royal Practice
Navy Practice
Royal vs. Red
Green vs. Navy
Royal Practice
Green Practice
Red Practice
Navy Practice
Navy vs. Royal
Red vs. Green
Red Practice
Green Practice
Royal Practice
Navy Practice
Navy vs. Red
Green vs. Royal
Navy vs. Green
Red vs. Royal
Green vs. Red
Royal vs.Navy

Place
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field

Time
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM



Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday

2009 Plainfield Girls 3 & 4 Soccer

Date
9-12-09
9-15-09
9-17-09
9-19-09
9-22-09
9-24-09
9-24-09
9-26-09
9-29-09

10-01-09
10-03-09
10-03-09
10-06-09
10-08-09
10-10-09
10-13-09
10-15-09
10-17-09
10-20-09
10-21-09

Event

Soccer begins
Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Plainfield vs. Hartland
Plainfield vs. Hartland
Practice

Practice

Practice

Plainfield vs. Hanover
Plainfield vs. Hanover
Practice

Plainfield @ Hartland
Practice

Practice

Practice

Plainfield @ Hanover
Practice

Plainfield @ Lebanon

Place
Hewes Field
Hewes Field
Prescott Field
Hewes Field
Hewes Field
Hewes Field
Hewes Field
Prescott Field
Hewes Field
Prescott Field
Hewes Field
Hewes Field
Hewes Field
Hartland School
Hewes Field
Hewes Field
Prescott Field
Richmond School
Hewes Field
Civic Field

2009 Plainfield Boys 3 & 4 Soccer

Date
9-12-09
9-14-09
9-16-09
9-19-09
9-21-09
9-24-09
9-26-09
9-28-09
9-30-09

10-03-09
10-03-09
10-05-09
10-08-09
10-08-09
10-10-09
10-12-09

Event
Soccer Begins
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Plainfield @ Hartland
Practice
Practice
Practice
Plainfield vs. Hanover
Plainfield vs. Hanover
Practice
Plainfield vs. Hartland
Plainfield vs. Hartland
Practice
Practice

Place
Hewes Field
Prescott Field
Prescott Field
Prescott Field
Prescott Field
Hartland School
Prescott Field
Prescott Field
Prescott Field
Hewes Field
Hewes Field
Prescott Field
Hewes Field
Hewes Field
Prescott Field
Prescott Field

Time
9:30 AM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
9:30 AM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:30 AM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:15 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
9:30 AM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:15 PM

Time
10:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:30 AM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
9:30 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:30 PM
1:45 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:30 AM
5:30 PM



Wenesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

10-14-09
10-16-09
10-19-09
10-21-09

Date
9-19-09
9-26-09

10-03-09
10-10-09
10-17-09
10-24-09

Practice
Plainfield @ Hanover
Practice
Plainfield @ Lebanon

Event
Soccer Begins
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Prescott Field
Richmond School
Prescott Field
Civic Field

2009 Kindergarten Soccer

Place
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field
Cory Taber Field

5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:15 PM

Time

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM



