2009 Plainfield Grade 1 & 2 Soccer

_0	Data	Event	Place	Time
Soturdov	Date 9-12-09			9:00 AM
Saturday		Soccer Begins	Cory Taber Field	
Monday	9-14-09	Red Practice	Cory Taber Field	6:00 PM
Tuesday	9-15-09	Green Practice	Cory Taber Field	6:00 PM
Wednesday	9-16-09	Royal Practice	Cory Taber Field	6:00 PM
Thursday	9-17-09	Navy Practice	Cory Taber Field	6:00 PM
Saturday	9-19-09	Navy/Red Practice	Cory Taber Field	10:00 AM
Saturday	9-19-09	Green/Royal Practice	Cory Taber Field	11:00 AM
Monday	9-21-09	Royal Practice	Cory Taber Field	6:00 PM
Tuesday	9-22-09	Green Practice	Cory Taber Field	6:00 PM
Wednesday	9-23-09	Red Practice	Cory Taber Field	6:00 PM
Thursday	9-24-09	Navy Practice	Cory Taber Field	6:00 PM
Saturday	9-26-09	Royal vs. Green	Cory Taber Field	10:00 AM
Saturday	9-26-09	Red vs. Navy	Cory Taber Field	11:00 AM
Monday	9-28-09	Red Practice	Cory Taber Field	5:30 PM
Tuesday	9-29-09	Green Practice	Cory Taber Field	5:30 PM
Wednesday	9-30-09	Royal Practice	Cory Taber Field	5:30 PM
Thursday	10-01-09	Navy Practice	Cory Taber Field	5:30 PM
Saturday	10-03-09	Royal vs. Red	Cory Taber Field	10:00 AM
Saturday	10-03-09	Green vs. Navy	Cory Taber Field	11:00 AM
Monday	10-05-09	Royal Practice	Cory Taber Field	5:30 PM
Tuesday	10-06-09	Green Practice	Cory Taber Field	5:30 PM
Wednesday	10-07-09	Red Practice	Cory Taber Field	5:30 PM
Thursday	10-08-09	Navy Practice	Cory Taber Field	5:30 PM
Saturday	10-10-09	Navy vs. Royal	Cory Taber Field	10:00 AM
Saturday	10-10-09	Red vs. Green	Cory Taber Field	11:00 AM
Monday	10-12-09	Red Practice	Cory Taber Field	5:30 PM
Tuesday	10-13-09	Green Practice	Cory Taber Field	5:30 PM
Wednesday	10-14-09	Royal Practice	Cory Taber Field	5:30 PM
Thursday	10-15-09	Navy Practice	Cory Taber Field	5:30 PM
Saturday	10-17-09	Navy vs. Red	Cory Taber Field	10:00 AM
Saturday	10-17-09	Green vs. Royal	Cory Taber Field	11:00 AM
Tuesday	10-20-09	Navy vs. Green	Cory Taber Field	5:30 PM
Wednesday	10-21-09	Red vs. Royal	Cory Taber Field	5:30 PM
Saturday	10-24-09	Green vs. Red	Cory Taber Field	10:00 AM
Saturday	10-24-09	Royal vs.Navy	Cory Taber Field	11:00 AM

2009 Plainfield Girls 3 & 4 Soccer

	Date	Event	Place	Time
Saturday	9-12-09	Soccer begins	Hewes Field	9:30 AM
Tuesday	9-15-09	Practice	Hewes Field	6:00 PM
Thursday	9-17-09	Practice	Prescott Field	3:00 PM
Saturday	9-19-09	Practice	Hewes Field	9:30 AM
Tuesday	9-22-09	Practice	Hewes Field	6:00 PM
Thursday	9-24-09	Plainfield vs. Hartland	Hewes Field	5:00 PM
Thursday	9-24-09	Plainfield vs. Hartland	Hewes Field	6:00 PM
Saturday	9-26-09	Practice	Prescott Field	10:30 AM
Tuesday	9-29-09	Practice	Hewes Field	5:30 PM
Thursday	10-01-09	Practice	Prescott Field	3:00 PM
Saturday	10-03-09	Plainfield vs. Hanover	Hewes Field	10:00 AM
Saturday	10-03-09	Plainfield vs. Hanover	Hewes Field	11:15 AM
Tuesday	10-06-09	Practice	Hewes Field	5:30 PM
Thursday	10-08-09	Plainfield @ Hartland	Hartland School	5:30 PM
Saturday	10-10-09	Practice	Hewes Field	9:30 AM
Tuesday	10-13-09	Practice	Hewes Field	5:30 PM
Thursday	10-15-09	Practice	Prescott Field	3:00 PM
Saturday	10-17-09	Plainfield @ Hanover	Richmond School	4:00 PM
Tuesday	10-20-09	Practice	Hewes Field	5:30 PM
Wednesday	10-21-09	Plainfield @ Lebanon	Civic Field	5:15 PM

2009 Plainfield Boys 3 & 4 Soccer

	Date	Event	Place	Time
Saturday	9-12-09	Soccer Begins	Hewes Field	10:30 AM
Monday	9-14-09	Practice	Prescott Field	6:00 PM
Wednesday	9-16-09	Practice	Prescott Field	6:00 PM
Saturday	9-19-09	Practice	Prescott Field	9:30 AM
Monday	9-21-09	Practice	Prescott Field	6:00 PM
Thursday	9-24-09	Plainfield @ Hartland	Hartland School	5:30 PM
Saturday	9-26-09	Practice	Prescott Field	9:30 AM
Monday	9-28-09	Practice	Prescott Field	5:30 PM
Wednesday	9-30-09	Practice	Prescott Field	5:30 PM
Saturday	10-03-09	Plainfield vs. Hanover	Hewes Field	12:30 PM
Saturday	10-03-09	Plainfield vs. Hanover	Hewes Field	1:45 PM
Monday	10-05-09	Practice	Prescott Field	5:30 PM
Thursday	10-08-09	Plainfield vs. Hartland	Hewes Field	5:00 PM
Thursday	10-08-09	Plainfield vs. Hartland	Hewes Field	6:00 PM
Saturday	10-10-09	Practice	Prescott Field	9:30 AM
Monday	10-12-09	Practice	Prescott Field	5:30 PM

Wenesday	10-14-09	Practice	Prescott Field	5:30 PM
Friday	10-16-09	Plainfield @ Hanover	Richmond School	5:00 PM
Monday	10-19-09	Practice	Prescott Field	5:30 PM
Wednesday	10-21-09	Plainfield @ Lebanon	Civic Field	5:15 PM

2009 Kindergarten Soccer

	Date	Event	Place	Time
Saturday	9-19-09	Soccer Begins	Cory Taber Field	9:00 AM
Saturday	9-26-09	Practice	Cory Taber Field	9:00 AM
Saturday	10-03-09	Practice	Cory Taber Field	9:00 AM
Saturday	10-10-09	Practice	Cory Taber Field	9:00 AM
Saturday	10-17-09	Practice	Cory Taber Field	9:00 AM
Saturday	10-24-09	Practice	Cory Taber Field	9:00 AM